
350,000

1,505,000

1,505,000 1,530,000

365,000

345,000

355,000

1,515,000 1,520,000

1,520,000 1,525,000

360,000

1,500,000 1,530,000

350,000

365,000

1,500,000

355,000

370,000

1,510,000

1,510,000 1,515,000

1,525,000

345,000

360,000

370,000

460,500 465,500

112,500

460,500

107,500

110,000

463,000

110,000

463,000

465,500

107,500

458,000

112,500

458,000

76°18'18" 76°16'48" 76°15'18"

38°
39'
18"

38°
37'
48"

38°
40'
48"

76°18'18" 76°16'48"

76°19'48"

76°13'48"

38°
39'
18"

38°
40'
48"

76°15'18"

76°13'48"

38°
37'
48"

76°19'48"

POINT
RD

CO19

Point

BL
AC

K W
AL

NU
T P

OI
NT

 RD

Black Walnut BAR

B
A

Y

TRIPPE

RIVER PO
INT R

D

C H O P T A N K

MAP NO. I-14A

Cook

COOK

CO
15

9

RD

COVE

CO17

DORCHESTER COUNTY

RD

TODD

CO368

Lower Bar Neck

POINT

TALBO
T

COUN
TY

COVE Point

PVT

BAY

CO14
TWIN

R I V E R

C
H

E
S

A
P

E
A

K
E

Black Walnut

NECK

OP
1

COVE

MAP NO. H-14D

DOR C
HEST

ER
COUN

TY
Point

Landing

BLACK  WALNUT

Point

MAP NO. H-14A

POINT

TALBOT COUNTY

Todds

MARYLAND    GENERAL    H IGHWAY
HIGHWAY   INDEX   MAP

MAP   NO.   H-14C
PUBLISHED:   2016

INDEX   TO   ADJOINING   MAPS

H-14C

H-14A

I-14A

H-14D

H-14B

I-14B

COOK POINT
MAP NO. H-14C

THIS MAP WAS CREATED USING MARYLAND STATE PLANE COORDINATE
5,000 FOOT GRID VALUES BASED ON THE 1983/1991 NORTH AMERICAN
DATUM (NAD) HARN, SHOWN IN ITALICS. 2,500 METER VALUES FOR
THE 1983 NAD METERS ARE SHOWN FOR REFERENCE PURPOSES ONLY.

LAMBERT CONFORMAL CONIC PROJECTION
PHOTO REVISION

ROAD REVISION

DORCHESTER COUNTY 2013
TALBOT COUNTY 2013

DORCHESTER COUNTY JANUARY 1, 2016
TALBOT COUNTY JANUARY 1, 2016

c 1984 S. H. A.

LEGEND

NORTH

1,000 0 1,000 2,000 Feet

0.25 0 0.25 0.5 Miles

0.5 0 0.5 1 Kilometers

PREPARED   BY   THE

MARYLAND   DEPARTMENT   OF   TRANSPORTATION

U.S.   DEPARTMENT   OF   TRANSPORTATION
IN COOPERATION   WITH   THE

STATE   HIGHWAY   ADMINISTRATION

FEDERAL   HIGHWAY   ADMINISTRATION
DISCLAIMER:  STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION (SHA) MAPS ARE PRINCIPALLY FOCUSED ON 
ACCURATELY DEPICTING THE PUBLIC ROAD SYSTEM OF MARYLAND.  OTHER MAP FEATURES
ARE DEVELOPED USING DATA COLLECTED FROM A VARIETY OF SOURCES AND HAVE SEVERAL
LEVELS OF ACCURACY.  THE DATA AND RELATED MATERIALS CONTAINED HEREIN ARE
PROVIDED 'AS IS' AND WERE CREATED TO MEET A SPECIFIC BUSINESS NEED OF THE MARYLAND
STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION.  ANY OTHER USE OF THIS MAP IS SOLE RESPONSIBILITY
OF THE USER WHO SHALL ASSUME ALL LIABILITY REGARDING THE FITNESS OF USE OF THE INFORMATION.

Road index numbers as shown on this map for the Interstate, U.S., and State Highways correspond to the assigned
or posted route numbers.  Road index numbers for all other highways are for State Highway Administration indexing and

identification purposes only and do not necessarily correspond with numbers established by the respective agencies.
-      Interstate, U.S., and State Highways
-      County Roads
-      Other Public Roads
-      Private Roads
-      Municipal Roads and Streets
-      Misc. State Roads (Forest, Parks, Institutions)
-      U.S. Government Roads

CO1 - CO9999
OP1 - OP9999

PVT
MU1 - MU9999

SR1 - SR9999
GV1 - GV9999

1

DORCHESTER CO.  REVISED TO: JANUARY 1 ,  2016    1 OF 32
TALBOT CO.  REVIS ED TO:  JANUARY 1,  2016    13  OF 19

95 25

STATE H IGH W AY ADM IN ISTRATIO
N

 
 

 

DA
TA

 S
ER

VICES ENGINEERING DIVISION


